

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055547

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Russell

DATE <u>11.24.14</u>	SEC <u>5</u>	TWP <u>30</u>	RANGE <u>11</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>7:00</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:00</u>
LEASE <u>Skon-Haber</u>	WELL # <u>5</u>	LOCATION <u>Hayes KS</u>			COUNTY <u>Ellis</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>		n 183 to Buckeye rd w to 170rd west into				3-4 miles n	

CONTRACTOR <u>Sky Top Drilling</u>	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB <u>Long String 2-Stage</u>	CEMENT
HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u> T.D.	AMOUNT ORDERED <u>120SK ASCA Blend</u>
CASING SIZE <u>5 1/2</u> DEPTH <u>3769'</u>	<u>270 SK ACON Blend</u>
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	ACON Blend
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	COMMON <u>270SK</u> @ \$23.00 \$6,210.00
TOOL DEPTH	POZMIX @
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	GEL @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT <u>43.44'</u>	CHLORIDE @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>43.44'</u>	ASCA Blend <u>120SK</u> @ 23.50 \$2,820.00
PERES.	GILSONITE <u>9 6021b</u> @ .98 \$588.00
DISPLACEMENT <u>1st Stage = 90.20' / 2nd Stage = 36.79'</u>	Calcium Chloride <u>7621b</u> @ 1.10 \$838.20

EQUIPMENT <u>2nd Stage - 36.79'</u>	SAIT <u>6021b</u> @ .17 \$409.36
<u>Allen Worth</u>	1X <u>500gal M400 Fluid</u> @ .98 \$490.00
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER <u>Doug Handershid</u>	Material @ <u>11,355.56</u>
# <u>417</u> HELPER <u>Danny S</u>	Line @ <u>3129.55</u>
BULK TRUCK	HANDLING <u>390SK</u> @ 2.45 \$967.20
# <u>481</u> DRIVER <u>Tracy J.</u>	MILEAGE <u>295 SK 11m</u> @ 2.45 \$715.94
BULK TRUCK	REMARKS: <u>875.25</u> TOTAL \$ <u>13,079.70</u>
# <u>985-22</u> DRIVER <u>Dwayne B.</u>	

SJ - 43.44
2 STAGE TOOL - @ 1500'
See cementing job log

CHARGE TO: Richland Oil Investments Pump. 1261.14
STREET Line 2033, 13 TOTAL \$ 5,527.00
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Thomas T Engel
SIGNATURE [Signature]

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>3769'</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>\$2,558.75</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
MILEAGE <u>Heavy 30</u>	@ 7.7 \$231.00
MANIFOLD <u>light 15</u>	@ 4.4 \$46.00
1X Plug Container	@ \$275.00
1X Multi-stage	@ \$2406.25
TOTAL	<u>\$5,527.00</u>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
1X 5 1/2 Float Sillou	@ - \$545.00
1X 5 1/2 Latch Down	@ - \$460.00
1X 2 Stage Collar	@ - \$5,335.00
3X 5 1/2 Baskets	@ 395.00 \$1,185.00
6 X 5 1/2 Centralizer	@ 57.00 \$342.00
TOTAL	<u>\$8,067.00</u>

SALES TAX (if Any) _____
TOTAL CHARGES \$ 26,653.70
DISCOUNT \$ 7,471.44 (28%)
IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
Net 19,212.27